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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adea Ymer Krasniqi
Aida Daut Dedinca
Albana Afrim Kozmagi
Albane Isa Berisha
Albesa Demush Pnishi
Ali Ali Feraj

Ali Selaedin Daka
Anduena Ferat Abazi
Anita Milazim Syla
Anita Muhamet Bllacaku
Arbnore Arsim Latifaj
Arbon Hazbi Ismajli
Argjenta Avdyl Rrahmani
Arianité Avdullah Bytygi
Ariona Astrit Xhaferi
Arjana Ismet Shala
Artina Shemsi Lekigi
Artiola Sylejman Sylejmani
Besarta Xhelal Cakiqi
Beslinda Avni Rustemi
Bleona Ejup Abazi
Bleona Jup Hoxha
Blerina Ismet Hajdari
Blerta Fetah Drenica
Blerta Gani Sadiku
Blerta Nezir Idrizi
Blinera Mentor Bajrami
Bonis Shaip Metolli
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Néntorit

Hava Ismajli

E drejta e punés

Regjistri ID
200401100440
200401100021
140401110582

146230
200401100048
170401100668
170401100110
140401120386
200401100682
200401100326
150401110002
190401100387
190401100324
180401100523
180401100735
150401110053
180401100192
200401100304
150401110272
200401100267
200401100129
200401100136
150401110401
180401100168
140401110457
180401100234
180401100165
150401110217
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Clirim Rrahman Haxholli
Diella Luan Ibrahimi
Diellza Osman Bajraktari
Donat Osman Prekopuca
Donik Sami Latifi

Doriné Lulzim Qorolli
Edona Qamil Kabashi
Ejona Gazmend Thaci
Eliona Reshat Hyseni
Eliza Mendu Luta

Elma Zuka Musliu
Elmaida Behxhet Jashari
Elona Blerim Krasniqi
Elvira Afrim Mackovci
Elza Fatmir Halimi

Endrit Enver Gashi
Endrit Xhavit Hyseni
Eréza Faton Bunjaku
Ermira Nusret Pllana
Fatime Sami Musliu
Fjolla Florim Vitija

Fjolla Lutfi Pérvetica
Gazmend Bajram Hoti
Genc Ismet Kryeziu
Gentian Hajrush Kololli
Gentiana Naim Sahitolli
Gentiana Shaban Morina
Goneta Sahit Arifaj
Gresa Lulzim Maxhuni
Guxim Sami Hajrullahu
Hajrie Lulzim Imeri
Hamide Zenel Muliqgi
Hedije Nusret Haxhiaj
Heroid Milaim Avdiu
Herolinda Sylé Syla
Ismail Hajrush Jashari
Jetmire Murat Tora
Jona Lea Hasan Zeqiraj
Kaltrina Gazmend Mustafa
Kaltrina Muhamet Zeka
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170401100592
200401100649
200401100138
180401100057
200401100161
190401100617
180401100449
170401100122
200401100540
200401100140
190401100350
200401100497
200401100345
170401100132
200401100459
170401100590
200401100241
190401100185
180401100180
160401100084
200401100556
200401100664
200401100583
180401100291
200401100197
180401100294
170401100716
160401100644
200401100546
190401100048
200401100219
140401120399
200401100096
170401100542
180401100473
200401100363
180401100162
200401100230
170401100040
200401100683
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100
101
102
103

Kosovare Fatmir Krasniqi
Kushtrim Agim Brruti
Lendina Hysen Gllogu
Leona Kadrush Beka
Leonita Emin Durmishi
Leonora Xhavit Gashi
Liridona Sherif Retkoceri
Lirijon Rexhé Bashota
Lorina Fehmi Sllamniku
Lorita Naim Kugi
Marigona Nysret Terpeza
Marigona Rrahman Ajeti
Medina Nazmi Ismajli
Mentor Jahir Bajrami
Mevlude Musa Zeqiri
Mihane Sylejman Rrustolli
Njomza Shkelzen Latifi
Rea Petrit Raka

Rigona Qendrim Sefa
Rinor Rasim Selmani
Sahit Rrahman Sahiti
Sérafina Isa Hysenaj
Shkélgim Enver Berisha
Taulant Florim Hasani
Teuta Agim Mujota
Teute Metush Islami
Tringa Shaban Derguti
Urtina Hisni Mazreku
Venera Albert Shala
Venera Fatmir Thagi
Verona Mentor Jashari
Vesé Shaban Mehmeti
Veton Agim Rexhepi
Vlora Rama Bejiq
Yllnora Imer Haxhosaj
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1-60, D2, 11:00
61-103, D1, 11:00
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158585
190401100081
200401100548
170401100329
180401100026
190401100150

135641
170401100372
150401120095
200401100224

123200
200401100336
200401100182
200401100252
150401110632
170401100513
180401100695
200401100472
200401100290
200401100420
200401100200
190401100510
170401100101
200401100625
140401120310
180401100785
200401100715
200401100726
160401100214
200401100202
160401100192
180401100153
190401100216
170401100656
190401100119

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 24.11.2023
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